DS-PM VSD
Farafanhava Co
Rotary Screw Air Compressors
Double Stage Airend
OPTIMA Series
Installed motor power  37- 400 KW
Free air delivery from 0.38 to 86.26 m³/min, Pressure 7.0 - 16 bar
01Features Of Permanent Magnet Variable Frequency Air Compressor

80
80
80
80
80
75
80
82
DS-30
DS-37
DS-45
DS-55
DS-75
DS-90
DS-110
DS-132 132 175 IP55 2705 1775 1915 3150 DN80
DS-160 160 215 IP55 3110 1890 2150 4515 DN100
DS-185 185 250 IP55 3110 1890 2150 4725 DN100
DS-200 200 270 IP55 3310 2090 2400 5775 DN100
09
3.26-6.14
3.20-6.00
4.00-7.01

82
82
85
85
85
Direct
Driven
Air
Cooling
W-Water
Cooling
DS-220
DS-250
DS-280
DS-315
DS-355 355 475 IP55 3730 2380 2550 7875 DN125
DS-400 400 550 IP55 4500 2500 2750 9240 DN125
10
21.98-42.94
21.93-42.83
19.38-41.45